
Baum Baum

59
7

61
6

11
00

11
03

11
06

15
03

17
76

17
89

49
82

45e

45c

39a

35

37

40a

38

42

40

44
a

44

46

48

37b

41a

11
04

11
03

12
85

1104

36
80

41

29

39

37c

33a

37a

36

34

1285

1103

1264

3980
616

1770

11
03

best. Fussgängerstreifen

Durchfahrt und
Trottoir gesperrt

Zufahrt Parkplatz Scherzligen
via Mönchstrasse und Karl-Kochstrasse

best. Fussgängerstreifen

Durchfahrt und
Trottoir gesperrt

Ein- und Ausfahrt
Schloss Schadau

Ein- und Ausfahrt
Schloss Schadau

Umleitung Schadaukurve
Vom 10. November bis 21. November 2025


